2026 Cactus Classic Scoresheet

Shoot

Elite Open Score 125 Down Women's Open Score 125
Taylor Bullard 324 16 378 Erica Garcia 301 10
Michael Fimbres 293 7 346 Jayme Baer 296 8
Joshuah Lee 288 6 343 Darvie Grim 250 2
Anthony Marquez 295 8 0 RachelVan Hoesen 232 2
Brent Sheppard 290 8 0 Paige Creasy 172 1
Matt Baer 290 7 0

Women's Hunter
Master Class 60+ Renanda Bylas 278 6
Luis Gomez 302 9 Chenae Hubble 278 4
Robert Miers 288 9 Aubrey Frost 276 7
Johnny Velasquez 287 6 Brittney Bathhurst 269 6
Larry Dennis 279 4 Jacie Malone 259 4
Robert Barber 271 4 Catherine Jenkins 235 2
Doug Althoff 270 4 Alista Thompson 221 3
Jerry Grim 258 2 Camryn Alaniz 207 1
John Catt 216 5 Jessica Kavathas 188 3
Men's Open Women's Senior 50+
Beau Manygoats 330 17 Caytie Belzner 256 3
Grady Schneider 318 11
Travis Grim 315 18 Young Adult Boys (14-17)
Wesley Grim 314 12 Michael Kolb 298 6
Dave Mower 310 11 Kaden Gilman 293 4
Ruben Redondo 305 8 Hunter Rimbach 275 5
Cort Lewis 302 11 Tucker Rimbach 225 3
Garth Manygoats 301 10
Elfido Vigil 300 10 Young Adult Girls (14-17)
Kwame Webster 294 7 Jiada Rivera 196 2
Steve Parker 288 9
Cade Foster 279 6 Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)
Robert Hollis 274 5 Gunner Denogean 292 11
Daniel Musser 265 5 Joseph Gronlund 258 4
Matthew Allen 263 5 Kaylee Denogean 255 4
Chase Ogolin 260 5 Malachi Bylas 223
Patrick Malone 255 4
Chance Creasy 255 4 Traditional
Lee Bielefeldt 238 3 Bob Carroll 217 2
D’Andre Gomez 238 0 Dwane Bylas 192 2
Johhny Velasquez Il 226 4 Daryl Lorenzo 153 0
Carter Tatum 203 2 Garrett Manygoats 149 1



Men's Hunter
Todd Bretl
Michael Wahl
Mark Hanson
Darren Rock
Mike Ornoski
RJ Hubble
Cody Ward
Andy Anderson
Chris Holman
Collin Alaniz
Derwin Daw
Travis Dain
Garrett Moore
Uriah Thompson
Nyko Padillo
Abel Gonzales
Aaron Harris
Chris Kneepkens
Caleb Holman
Spencer Alsup
David Davis
Brian Christian
Michael Urie
Caleb Justus
Brendan Moore
Michael Bullen
Kamerin Spahr
Harold Fisher
Jake Nakamura

314
311
302
301
298
297
287
287
283
281
278
277
272
271
270
266
256
253
252
250
243
234
232
231
230
201
196
196
171
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Aaron Moore

Monty Williams
Melissa Rogers

Vickie Golonka

Elijah Booker

Senior 50+

Matt DeMarce
Paul Marciano Jr
Stacy Juarez

Ed Kuchinski
Mark Garcia
Doran Daw
Breton Hill

Jason Rivera

Kevin Marine
David Gronlund
Mark Balch
Michael Robinson

133
131
119
76
35

311
300
293
284
276
267
262
257
253
248
228
161
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