

2026 Cactus Classic Scoresheet

Elite Open	Score	12s	Shoot Down	Women's Open	Score	12s
Taylor Bullard	324	16	378	Erica Garcia	301	10
Michael Fimbres	293	7	346	Jayne Baer	296	8
Joshuah Lee	288	6	343	Darvie Grim	250	2
Anthony Marquez	295	8	0	Rachel Van Hoesen	232	2
Brent Sheppard	290	8	0	Paige Creasy	172	1
Matt Baer	290	7	0			
Master Class 60+				Women's Hunter		
Luis Gomez	302	9		Renanda Bylas	278	6
Robert Miers	288	9		Chenae Hubble	278	4
Johnny Velasquez	287	6		Aubrey Frost	276	7
Larry Dennis	279	4		Brittney Bathhurst	269	6
Robert Barber	271	4		Jacie Malone	259	4
Doug Althoff	270	4		Catherine Jenkins	235	2
Jerry Grim	258	2		Alista Thompson	221	3
John Catt	216	5		Camryn Alaniz	207	1
				Jessica Kavathas	188	3
Men's Open				Women's Senior 50+		
Beau Manygoats	330	17		Caytie Belzner	256	3
Grady Schneider	318	11				
Travis Grim	315	18		Young Adult Boys (14-17)		
Wesley Grim	314	12		Michael Kolb	298	6
Dave Mower	310	11		Kaden Gilman	293	4
Ruben Redondo	305	8		Hunter Rimbach	275	5
Cort Lewis	302	11		Tucker Rimbach	225	3
Garth Manygoats	301	10				
Elfido Vigil	300	10		Young Adult Girls (14-17)		
Kwame Webster	294	7		Jiada Rivera	196	2
Steve Parker	288	9				
Cade Foster	279	6		Youth Boys and Girls (9-13)		
Robert Hollis	274	5		Gunner Denogean	292	11
Daniel Musser	265	5		Joseph Gronlund	258	4
Matthew Allen	263	5		Kaylee Denogean	255	4
Chase Ogolin	260	5		Malachi Bylas	223	2
Patrick Malone	255	4				
Chance Creasy	255	4		Traditional		
Lee Bielefeldt	238	3		Bob Carroll	217	2
D'Andre Gomez	238	0		Dwane Bylas	192	2
Johhny Velasquez III	226	4		Daryl Lorenzo	153	0
Carter Tatum	203	2		Garrett Manygoats	149	1

Men's Hunter

Todd Brett	314	11
Michael Wahl	311	12
Mark Hanson	302	10
Darren Rock	301	7
Mike Ornoski	298	9
RJ Hubble	297	9
Cody Ward	287	9
Andy Anderson	287	7
Chris Holman	283	7
Collin Alaniz	281	6
Derwin Daw	278	2
Travis Dain	277	6
Garrett Moore	272	3
Uriah Thompson	271	6
Nyko Padillo	270	7
Abel Gonzales	266	2
Aaron Harris	256	4
Chris Kneepkens	253	3
Caleb Holman	252	3
Spencer Alsup	250	2
David Davis	243	1
Brian Christian	234	6
Michael Urie	232	2
Caleb Justus	231	1
Brendan Moore	230	2
Michael Bullen	201	2
Kamerin Spahr	196	2
Harold Fisher	196	1
Jake Nakamura	171	0

Aaron Moore	133	0
Monty Williams	131	1
Melissa Rogers	119	0
Vickie Golonka	76	0
Elijah Booker	35	0

Senior 50+

Matt DeMarce	311	12
Paul Marciano Jr	300	9
Stacy Juarez	293	10
Ed Kuchinski	284	6
Mark Garcia	276	7
Doran Daw	267	6
Breton Hill	262	2
Jason Rivera	257	4
Kevin Marine	253	3
David Gronlund	248	2
Mark Balch	228	2
Michael Robinson	161	1

